Name:

Career, Technical and Agricultural Education
Annual Program Reviews FY2010

System/School:

Email Address:

Business Phone:

Cell:

Please place a 1, 2, and 3 indicating your 1%, 2", and 3™ preference in the boxes to the left of the
systems you wish to serve as a Program Review team member during the 2009-2010 school
year. Please refer to the map below for the location of the systems to be reviewed.

Banks

[

Bremen City
Buford City
Bulloch
Candler
Cartersville City
Charlton
Chatham
Dawson
Dodge
Dooly
Echols
Floyd
Fulton
Glascock
Jefferson
Jenkins
Lanier

Lee
McDuffie
Meriwether
Mitchell
Monroe
Pelham City
Richmond

Seminole

Dot dogoodddoiioooodooodn

Spalding

9/30/2009
9/10/2009
9/24/2009
10/21/2009
10/13/2009
10/1/2009
9/29/2009
10/20/2009
10/6/2009
10/29/2009
10/20/2009
9/9/2009
9/16/2009
11/17/2009
9/10/2009
9/17/2009
10/22/2009
10/14/2009
10/6/2009
10/1/2009
10/15/2009
9/17/2009
10/27/2009
9/16/2009
11/5/2009
10/15/2009
9/15/2009

OO OO

Terrell 10/7/2009
Thomasville City 9/24/2009
Treutlen 11/3/2009
Troup 9/29/2009

[] Twiggs 10/6/2009
[] Union 10/21/2009
] warren 10/8/2009

[Program Reviews 2009-201 DJ

ITCHELI

yliriil

Georgia
D FY2010 Program Reviews

. Rucks
D Bessinger






