Career, Technical and Agricultural Education Annual Program Reviews FY2010

Name:		
System/School:		
Email Address:		
Business Phone	:	Cell:
Please place a 1, 2, and 3 indicating your 1 st , 2 nd , and 3 rd preference in the boxes to the left of the systems you wish to serve as a Program Review team member during the 2009-2010 school year. Please refer to the map below for the location of the systems to be reviewed.		
Banks	9/30/2009	☐ Terrell 10/7/2009 ☐ Twiggs 10/6/2009
☐ Bremen City	9/10/2009	☐ Thomasville City 9/24/2009 ☐ Union 10/21/2009
☐ Buford City	9/24/2009	
Bulloch	10/21/2009	
Candler	10/13/2009	
Cartersville Cit	ty 10/1/2009	Program Reviews 2009-2010
Charlton	9/29/2009	DADE CATOOSAS FANNIN TOWNS RABUN
Chatham	10/20/2009	WALKER GILMER WHITE GEORGIA
Dawson	10/6/2009	GORDON PICKENS DAWSON HALL BANKS PRANKLIN HART FY2010 Program Reviews
Dodge	10/29/2009	FLOYD BARTOW CHEROKEE BARTOW CHEROKEE BUDOW JACKSON MADISON ELBERT
Dooly	10/20/2009	POLK GWINNETT SCORE GWINNETT SCORET STRONGE
Echols	9/9/2009	CARROLL CARROLL CONTROL OF TALLAFERRO RUCKS
Floyd	9/16/2009	COWETA
Fulton	11/17/2009	WARREN & WONDS Merchant
Glascock	9/10/2009	HEARD BUTTS JASPER PUTNAM HANCOCK LASCOOK
Jefferson	9/17/2009	TROUP MERIWETHER PIKE AMAR MONROE JONES BALDWIN WASHINGTON BURKE
Jenkins	10/22/2009	HARRIS TALBOT TRAWFORD TWIGGS JOHNSON JOHNSON
Lanier	10/14/2009	BLECKLEY LAURENS RELUTION AND LER
Lee	10/6/2009	CCREVEN PULASKE DODGE WHEFLER
☐ McDuffie	10/1/2009	STEWARTWEBSTER SUMTER CRISP TELFAIR
Meriwether	10/15/2009	WILCOX BRYAN CHATHALL BRYAN CHATHALL
Mitchell	9/17/2009	RANDOLPH TERRELL LEE TURNER BEN HILL DAVIS APPLING LONG
Monroe	10/27/2009	CLAY ALHOUN DOUGHERTY WORTH TIFT COFFEE BACON WAYNE MCINTOSH
☐ Pelham City	9/16/2009	EARLY BAKER MITCHELL COLQUITT COOK WARE BRANTLEY WARE
Richmond	11/5/2009	Fromssville CLINCH CAMDEN
Seminole	10/15/2009	DECATUR GRADY THOMAS ECHOLS
Spalding	9/15/2009	